> Fits 92 and 105 mm cylinder to lever C.T.C.
> Estate Collection finish options to suit any home.
> Profile or American Cylinder.
> Available as complete sets, minus lever sets, or choose your
own lever style to build a set.
> Easy installation with one-box shipping and cylinder/
hardware for 1.75˝ thick door.
> Through-bolt mounting.

Bristol
MP009
Multi-pOint – HOw tO OrdEr
LHigginb
Typewritten Text
173
richland – Mp011
5190 lever included
st
Ep
 1 Pick your multi-point trim
Dimensional Drawings
American Cylinder Above Handle shown
Tier 1
Tier 2
Boulder – Mp016
5452 lever included
.3˝
2.3˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11.9˝
.5˝
2.9˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11˝
Cody – Mp015
5452 lever included
Concord – Mp004
5445 lever included
.3˝
2.1˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11˝
Kensington – Mp003
5108 lever included
.4˝
2.3˝
1.5˝
2.2˝
12.7˝
.5˝
2.9˝
1.3˝
1.7˝
11˝
lakeshore – Mp013
5162 lever included
1.3˝
.3˝springfield – Mp001
5455 lever included 2.3˝2.0˝
11˝
Bismark – Mp002
5152 lever included
.4˝
2.3˝
1.5˝
1.75˝
11˝
Bristol – Mp009
5104 lever included
aCt1 – Entrance profile Cylinder
Fdp1 – passage

6. If split finish, order components separately
 Escutcheon, lever, kit will be priced separately
HOw tO OrdEr – European Mortise
                MP001 . 102 . ACT7x
Springfield European Mortise Trim
                  102 (Oil Rubbed Bronze) Finish
Minus Lever
Door Configuration #7
Active Entry Function
                MP004 . 402 . PAT8
   Concord European Mortise Trim
 402 (Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze) Finish Door Configuration #8
Patio Function
rECOMMEndEd FinisHEs OriGinal FinisHEs
040 003, 030, 031, 033, 034, 060, 040, 050, 038
112 412, 102, 190, 402, 112
264 055, 056, 150, 151, 260, 264, 452
rECOMMEndEd CylindEr FinisHEs
European Mortise Cylinder — 72mm center to center
European Mortise Cylinder — 85mm center to center
#7
#8
st
Ep
 1
st
Ep
 2
Pick your European Mortise trim
Dimensional Drawings
Tier 1
Tier 2
Boulder – Mp016
5452 lever included
.3˝
2.3˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11.9˝
.5˝
2.9˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11˝
Cody – Mp015
5452 lever included
Concord – Mp004
5445 lever included
.3˝
2.1˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11˝
Kensington – Mp003
5108 lever included
.4˝
2.3˝
1.5˝
2.2˝
12.7˝
.5˝
2.9˝
1.3˝
1.7˝
11˝
lakeshore – Mp013
5162 lever included
1.3˝
.3˝springfield – Mp001
5455 lever included 2.3˝2.0˝
11˝
Bismark – Mp002
5152 lever included1.75˝